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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537119 DARIPELLI VENKATAIAH MPPS ANANTHAGIRI H/W ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301902 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 06-09-1965 18-01-1997 18-01-1997

2 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536789 MEKARTHI UMARANI MPPS GOLLAPALLY H/O KOLANOOR KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140702002 BC-D FEMALE BA B.ED 15-04-1970 17-12-1996 17-12-1996

3 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537050 CHINTHAPALLI RANGARAO MPPS RAMANNAPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701501 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 01-03-1969 08-07-1997 08-07-1997

4 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537016 KALAKUNTLA PRAKASH RAO MPPS CHINTALPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200701 OC MALE BA B.ED 10-06-1965 09-07-1997 09-07-1997

5 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539473 KONDAM DURGA REDDY MPPS MANUWADA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401502 OC MALE BA B.ED 05-08-1966 01-12-1997 01-12-1997

6 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537017 ALLENKI SRINIVAS MPPS BALAMALLU PALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201301 OC MALE B Com B.ED 25-11-1963 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

7 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537067 VENNAMANENI PRAVEEN RAO MPUPS ANKIREDDYPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200605 OC MALE BA B.ED 10-08-1970 29-10-1998 29-10-1998

8 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540910 RUDRA VENU MPPS GOVINDARAOPALLY H/O BAOSAIPETKONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700601 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 05-03-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

9 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535664 SADDI ANJI REDDY MPPS MOHINIKUNTA MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101401 OC MALE BA B.ED 12-01-1968 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

10 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541349 CHAKINALA RAMACHANDRAM MPPS MARRIPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300404 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 20-02-1972 28-10-1998 28-10-1998

11 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541527 THUMMANAPALLY SRINIVAS MPPS KASHINAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300801 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 05-06-1969 30-10-1998 30-10-1998

12 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536018 DEVASANI SATHYANARAYANA MPPS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001701 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 25-04-1974 17-11-1998 17-11-1998

13 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535681 KALVA KAILASAM MPPS A/N MUSTHABAD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100902 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 10-06-1971 27-10-1998 27-10-1998

14 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536767 VUDUTHA ARUNA MPPS SUBHASHNAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600538 BC-B FEMALE BA B.ED 11-05-1966 02-12-1998 02-12-1998

15 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536238 PONNALA BAL REDDY MPPS LAXMIPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200306 OC MALE BA B.ED 04-06-1972 13-04-1999 13-04-1999

16 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536196 SRIRAMOJU VIDYA RANI MPPS MANDEPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200501 BC-B FEMALE B.Com B.ED 30-10-1967 06-04-1999 06-04-1999

17 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541002 GADDAS SATYANARYANA MPPS BURGUPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400601 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 06-07-1968 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

18 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539213 MUPPIDI URMILA MPPS NARSAKKAPET ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300601 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 06-08-1966 14-04-1999 14-04-1999

19 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537335 GAJENGI VISHNU MPPS RAJIVNAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600403 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 16-03-1978 14-11-2000 14-11-2000

20 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537430 VANAMA MADHAVIDEVI MPPS THANGALLAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200401 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 14-03-1969 12-11-2000 12-11-2000

21 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540942 PERUMANDLA HANMANDLU MPPS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500820 SC MALE BA B.ED 05-05-1971 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

22 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536197 KARROLLA RAJALINGAM MPPS THUKKARAOPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600507 SC MALE BA B.ED 09-05-1971 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

23 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535732 BAVIKADI RAMACHANDRAM MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901601 SC MALE BA B.ED 30-05-1972 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

24 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536931 SAVULA DEVENDRA MPPS CHANDRAMPET SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600633 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 03-06-1975 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

25 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537434 ALAGANDULA DEVARAJU MPPS A/V RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900303 SC MALE BA B.ED 25-06-1975 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

26 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541562 VEMPA PADMA MPPS EDURUGATLA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301001 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 15-05-1968 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

27 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541658 GUNTUKA SRISHAILAVATHI MPPS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300901 BC-B FEMALE B.Com B.ED 15-03-1968 16-11-2000 16-11-2000

28 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536261 BHUKYA RAJU MPUPS ANKIREDDYPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200605 ST MALE B.Com B.ED 05-08-1976 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

29 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536850 DAMERA PADMA MPPS BANDALINGAMPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901401 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 29-08-1980 15-11-2000 15-11-2000

30 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537385 VADLURI KAVITHA MPPS SANJEEVAIAH NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600503 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 12-01-1979 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

31 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537384 AJMERA MADANLAL MPUPS EGLASPOOR KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700902 ST MALE BA B.ED 02-06-1981 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

32 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536262 MALOTH RAVI MPUPS GANDI LACHAPET THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200901 ST MALE BA B.ED 04-01-1978 13-11-2000 13-11-2000

33 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536709 MARRIPALLY UDAYALAXMI MPPS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900901 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 15-12-1964 20-11-2000 20-11-2000

34 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537171 KADADURI MALLAREDDY MPPS DOSALAGUDEM GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001008 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 05-05-1968 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

35 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536790 AAKULA HIMA BINDU MPUPS CHINNA BONALA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600302 BC-D FEMALE BA B.ED 25-03-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

36 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543314 BURRA KRISHNA PRASAD MPPS MUSTIPELLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600402 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 07-09-1968 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

37 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535573 ABBATHINI RAMESH MPUPS MADDIKUNTA MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101302 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 18-07-1975 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

38 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541219 SANGEPU KAMALAKAR REDDY MPPS SHATRAJPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500101 OC MALE BA B.ED 22-02-1972 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

39 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536936 NIMMA MOHAN REDDY MPPS NAMAPOOR MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100501 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 03-12-1974 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

40 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536090 AKKALA RAMESH MPUPS MORRAIPALLLY MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101001 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 05-03-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

41 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537022 GAJANGI TUKARAM MPPS ERRAGUNTAPALLI THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201202 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 18-05-1978 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

42 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536933  SHIRAZ FATHIMA MPPS RAMALAXAMANA PALLY MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100202 BC-E FEMALE BA B.ED 03-04-1973 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

43 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537108 BADDAM SRINIVAS MPPS ANANTHAGIRI ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301904 OC MALE BA B.ED 20-02-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002
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3 4 5

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537119 DARIPELLI VENKATAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536789 MEKARTHI UMARANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537050 CHINTHAPALLI RANGARAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537016 KALAKUNTLA PRAKASH RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539473 KONDAM DURGA REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537017 ALLENKI SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537067 VENNAMANENI PRAVEEN RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540910 RUDRA VENU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535664 SADDI ANJI REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541349 CHAKINALA RAMACHANDRAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541527 THUMMANAPALLY SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536018 DEVASANI SATHYANARAYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535681 KALVA KAILASAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536767 VUDUTHA ARUNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536238 PONNALA BAL REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536196 SRIRAMOJU VIDYA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541002 GADDAS SATYANARYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539213 MUPPIDI URMILA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537335 GAJENGI VISHNU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537430 VANAMA MADHAVIDEVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540942 PERUMANDLA HANMANDLU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536197 KARROLLA RAJALINGAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535732 BAVIKADI RAMACHANDRAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536931 SAVULA DEVENDRA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537434 ALAGANDULA DEVARAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541562 VEMPA PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541658 GUNTUKA SRISHAILAVATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536261 BHUKYA RAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536850 DAMERA PADMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537385 VADLURI KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537384 AJMERA MADANLAL

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536262 MALOTH RAVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536709 MARRIPALLY UDAYALAXMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537171 KADADURI MALLAREDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536790 AAKULA HIMA BINDU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543314 BURRA KRISHNA PRASAD

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535573 ABBATHINI RAMESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541219 SANGEPU KAMALAKAR REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536936 NIMMA MOHAN REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536090 AKKALA RAMESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537022 GAJANGI TUKARAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536933  SHIRAZ FATHIMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537108 BADDAM SRINIVAS

Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

If Appointed as 
Spl.VV date 

acquiring Minimum 

(DD-MMM-YYYY) D
SC

 
R
ak

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 1417 17-12-1996 NO YES 9391645465

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 1432 17-12-1996 NO YES 9000125077

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 24 08-07-1997 NO YES 9441670920

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 59 08-07-1997 NO YES 9949317684

Secondary Grade Teacher 1996 48 01-12-1997 YES Ortho 40-69 YES 9440066133

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 543 27-10-1998 NO YES 9849845851

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 666 27-10-1998 NO YES 9441672073

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 721 27-10-1998 NO YES 9493473630

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 887 27-10-1998 NO YES 9490841399

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 899 27-10-1998 NO YES 9440311170

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 957 27-10-1998 NO YES 9000270348

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1184 27-10-1998 NO YES 9618309030

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1244 27-10-1998 NO YES 9491225495

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1076 02-12-1998 NO YES 8500089720

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 730 06-04-1999 NO YES 9951261261

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1163 06-04-1999 NO YES 9440132897

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 1475 06-04-1999 NO YES 9441788333

Secondary Grade Teacher 1998 2274 06-04-1999 NO YES 9949544404

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 66 12-11-2000 NO YES 9030279772

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 700 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441032916

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 852 12-11-2000 NO YES 7013906125

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 1059 12-11-2000 NO YES 9010868661

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 1599 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441878647

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 1606 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849539245

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 1767 12-11-2000 NO YES 9000356069

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2088 12-11-2000 NO YES 9866972153

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2329 12-11-2000 NO YES 9247176942

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2362 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849236826

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2456 12-11-2000 NO YES 9441526029

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2560 12-11-2000 NO YES 9491242829

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2600 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849489110

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2753 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849217226

Secondary Grade Teacher 2000 2805 12-11-2000 NO YES 9849547350

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 166 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490659792

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 182 18-01-2002 NO YES 9492983346

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 228 18-01-2002 NO YES 9866287690

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 238 18-01-2002 NO YES 9959529654

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 290 18-01-2002 NO YES 9490181552

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 313 18-01-2002 NO YES 9502813617

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 370 18-01-2002 NO YES 9989574320

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 516 18-01-2002 NO YES 9948865195

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 541 18-01-2002 NO YES 9703566070

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 547 18-01-2002 NO YES 9346381055
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44 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535659 GAJULA NARENDER MPUPS MORRAIPALLLY MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101001 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 14-06-1978 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

45 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537225 BEERAVELLY SRIDEVI MPUPS THADAGONDA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400402 OC FEMALE B.Com B.ED 30-07-1970 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

46 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536031 RAVIKANTI VARALAKSHMI MPPS LINGANNAPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001701 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 06-01-1974 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

47 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536198 CHOWKI MANJULA MPPS SUNDARAIAH NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600536 BC-B FEMALE BA B.ED 06-08-1975 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

48 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536524 KOTHWAL SUVARNA MPPS MAMIDIPALLI KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700701 BC-A FEMALE B.Com B.ED 19-06-1977 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

49 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536711 SULTHAN PAPAIAH MPPS RACHARLAGOLLAPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900301 ST MALE BA B.ED 11-05-1976 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

50 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536079 VORAGANTI PADMAKALA MPPS MUSTABAD MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141100901 BC-B FEMALE BA B.ED 16-06-1972 19-01-2002 19-01-2002

51 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535661 BHUKYA CHANDRAKALA MPPS GOPALNAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600504 ST FEMALE BA B.ED 08-08-1980 18-01-2002 18-01-2002

52 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536531 JUPALLY SRINIVAS RAO MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700901 OC MALE BA B.ED 08-04-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

53 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537218 GURRAM SANDEEP MPUPS VENKATRAOPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141302107 OC MALE BA B.ED 14-02-1982 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

54 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537034 ADEPU VENU MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700901 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 24-01-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

55 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537186 KOMATI REDDY HARENDER REDDYMPPS THENUGUVANDLAPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301901 OC MALE BA B.ED 10-06-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

56 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535657 LAKKIREDDY RAJALINGAREDDY MPUPS KORUTLAPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901201 OC MALE BA B.ED 06-01-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

57 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535600 ALLAMMALA LAXMAN MPPS MOHINIKUNTA MUSTHABAD Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141101401 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 10-04-1970 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

58 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536847 PASHAM THIRUPATHI MPPS RACHARLATHIMMAPUR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900201 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 05-04-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

59 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536766 ALLAM MADHU MPPS ST COLONY KANAGARTHY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701201 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 05-12-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

60 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536112 KALAKUNTLA ANANDA RAO MPPS GORANTALA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000201 OC MALE BA B.ED 01-05-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

61 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536194 KAMINENI SRIDHAR MPPS BALAMALLU PALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201301 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 10-04-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

62 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537403 THADUKA SURESH MPUPS BASWAPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201302 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 06-07-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

63 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537227 THUMUKUNTA RAMALINGAREDDYMPPS PEDDALINGAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301601 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 30-11-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

64 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537200 AUNAGANTI SRINIVAS MPPS EDURUGATLA VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301001 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 10-12-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

65 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1533273 THIRUMALA JAGANNATHACHARYMPPS LINGAMPETA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200701 OC MALE BA B.ED 21-04-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

66 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537042 NAYINI MAHENDAR MPUPS CHINTALATANA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200101 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 10-02-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

67 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536769 MOGILI YELLAIAH MPPS BAKURPALLY YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900202 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 07-05-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

68 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536319 SINGIREDDY JALANDER REDDY MPPS VANTHADUPULA ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300903 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 26-11-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

69 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507203 SUDAGONI SAMPATH KUMAR MPPS H/W CHEERLAVANCHA THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200204 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 01-04-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

70 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541332 GURRAM BALAKISHAN MPPS MARRIGADDA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200501 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 26-01-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

71 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536206 CHANDRA RANI MPPS THARAKARAMA NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600508 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 29-12-1975 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

72 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537356 AVVURAM SUDHAKAR REDDY MPPS PEDDABONALA SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600301 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 28-08-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

73 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536800 DARIPALLIY RAJESHAM MPPS (SC) MALLAREDDYPWT GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000802 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 15-08-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

74 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535671 AKKAPALLY YADAGIRI MPPS ENGAL CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140201001 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 20-06-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

75 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537389 ANDAM LINGA REDDY MPUPS ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200305 OC MALE BA B.ED 10-09-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

76 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536185 VEMULA JANARDHAN MPPS PALLIMAKTHA KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701301 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 25-01-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

77 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537126 BOLAGAM SRINIVAS MPPS KOTHAPETA BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401401 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 07-06-1979 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

78 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540919 KOLUPULA LAXMI NARAYANA MPPS FAZULNAGAR VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300802 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 22-05-1968 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

79 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537210 BONGONI SATYANARAYANA MPUPS OBULAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300102 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 05-07-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

80 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537173 GADDAM SHANKARAIAH MPPS BABAJI NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600202 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 06-05-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

81 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536224 KARAMPURI RAJESHAM MPPS KONARAOPET KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140700901 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 15-08-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

82 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536092 MIRALKAR DURGAJI MPPS GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001001 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 04-05-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

83 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541654 SRIRAMOJU SRINIVAS MPPS KOTHAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300603 BC-B MALE B.Com B.ED 02-03-1969 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

84 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535686 SATTU RAVINDER MPPS NIZAMABAD KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701101 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 10-06-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

85 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537329 LALA SRINU MPPS THUKKARAOPALLY SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600507 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 03-02-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

86 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531814 DEVARAJ SRIKANTH MPPS MANGALLAPLLY KONARAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140701403 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 15-04-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

87 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537189 THOTA SRINIVAS MPUPS BASWAPUR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201302 BC-D MALE BA B.ED 10-01-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535659 GAJULA NARENDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537225 BEERAVELLY SRIDEVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536031 RAVIKANTI VARALAKSHMI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536198 CHOWKI MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536524 KOTHWAL SUVARNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536711 SULTHAN PAPAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536079 VORAGANTI PADMAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535661 BHUKYA CHANDRAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536531 JUPALLY SRINIVAS RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537218 GURRAM SANDEEP

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537034 ADEPU VENU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537186 KOMATI REDDY HARENDER REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535657 LAKKIREDDY RAJALINGAREDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535600 ALLAMMALA LAXMAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536847 PASHAM THIRUPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536766 ALLAM MADHU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536112 KALAKUNTLA ANANDA RAO

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536194 KAMINENI SRIDHAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537403 THADUKA SURESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537227 THUMUKUNTA RAMALINGAREDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537200 AUNAGANTI SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1533273 THIRUMALA JAGANNATHACHARY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537042 NAYINI MAHENDAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536769 MOGILI YELLAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536319 SINGIREDDY JALANDER REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1507203 SUDAGONI SAMPATH KUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541332 GURRAM BALAKISHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536206 CHANDRA RANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537356 AVVURAM SUDHAKAR REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536800 DARIPALLIY RAJESHAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535671 AKKAPALLY YADAGIRI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537389 ANDAM LINGA REDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536185 VEMULA JANARDHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537126 BOLAGAM SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1540919 KOLUPULA LAXMI NARAYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537210 BONGONI SATYANARAYANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537173 GADDAM SHANKARAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536224 KARAMPURI RAJESHAM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536092 MIRALKAR DURGAJI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541654 SRIRAMOJU SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535686 SATTU RAVINDER

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537329 LALA SRINU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1531814 DEVARAJ SRIKANTH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537189 THOTA SRINIVAS
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (SOCIAL STUDIES)

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 581 18-01-2002 NO YES 9705745033

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 845 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441873475

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1198 18-01-2002 NO YES 9963456680

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 1623 18-01-2002 NO YES 9494995993

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 2075 18-01-2002 NO YES 9440854050

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 2554 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441772240

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 3128 18-01-2002 NO YES 9441828555

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 4085 18-01-2002 NO YES 9666102177

Secondary Grade Teacher 2001 338 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490546978

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 55 17-10-2002 NO YES 9885752255

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 65 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490297679

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 101 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441130175

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 130 17-10-2002 NO YES 9959205648

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 196 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492192560

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 198 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490533732

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 199 17-10-2002 NO YES 9177680832

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 221 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492846171

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 245 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441404721

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 298 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949294648

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 348 17-10-2002 NO YES 9966493133

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 354 17-10-2002 NO YES 9848831443

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 380 17-10-2002 NO YES 9704046961

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 393 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440327984

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 421 17-10-2002 NO YES 9948763482

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 425 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440160026

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 453 17-10-2002 NO YES 6304153994

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 489 17-10-2002 NO YES 9948469802

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 510 17-10-2002 NO YES 8639502776

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 552 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866816660

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 568 17-10-2002 NO YES 9492650175

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 571 17-10-2002 YES HI 59 YES 9447544850

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 574 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441672046

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 586 17-10-2002 NO YES 9959421610

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 644 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440982665

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 687 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490545937

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 696 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491367030

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 755 17-10-2002 NO YES 9490040297

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 842 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491243494

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 882 17-10-2002 NO YES 9703371009

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 889 17-10-2002 NO YES 9989118837

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 894 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866441167

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 900 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441333475

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 983 17-10-2002 NO YES 9441196519

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 997 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440644526
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88 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535428 PENDYALA RAMADEVI MPPS KONAIPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500820 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 13-05-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

89 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1523417 DODDA LACHIREDDY MPPS THALLAPALLY ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141301001 OC MALE B.Com B.ED 10-08-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

90 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537129 VULAPU RAVI CHANDRUDU MPUPS CHINNALINGAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201403 OC MALE BA B.ED 01-04-1972 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

91 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536109 VANGA GANGA MPPS MUCHERLA THANDA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001801 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 06-05-1974 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

92 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541657 VODNALA JAGAN MOHAN MPPS NARSINGAPUR BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140401301 BC-A MALE BA B.ED 25-01-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

93 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536193 THANGEDA ANNAPURNA MPUPS NAMPALLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500606 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 18-03-1973 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

94 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539990 KANDI SHANTHA MPPS AGRAHARAM YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901702 BC-A FEMALE B.Com B.ED 02-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

95 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539403 PAKA RAVIKUMAR MPPS SHTAMABMPALLI BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400703 BC-A MALE BA B.ED 28-04-1966 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

96 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535448 BADDIGAM MANGALA MPPS VILASAGAR SC COLY BOINPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140400909 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 24-01-1967 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

97 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1527894  SANA ALTAF MPPS RUDRAVARAM SC CLY VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140301502 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 17-06-1971 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

98 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537399  RIZVANA BEGUM MPPS O/C GAJASINAGAWARAM GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141000101 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 04-03-1977 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

99 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536117 JALAGAM SRILATHA MPPS DUMALA YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900801 OC FEMALE BA B.ED 13-06-1976 17-10-2002 17-10-2002

100 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536751 BADUGU MADHUSUDHAN MPPS SHANTHI NAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600535 SC MALE B.Com B.ED 20-06-1974 05-03-2004 05-03-2004

101 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541495 MANGALAGIRI CHAKRAPANI MPPS NAGAIAHPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300402 SC MALE BA B.ED 11-06-1978 03-03-2003 05-03-2004

102 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526319 AREPALLY MADHURA MEENAKSHIMPPS KATTAKOMMUPALLY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200105 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 12-05-1978 03-03-2003 05-03-2004

103 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526416 DHARMAPURI SRINIVAS MPPS DASARANAIK THANDA,RUDRANGIRUDRANGI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140100206 SC MALE BA B.ED 25-05-1980 05-03-2004 05-03-2004

104 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541659 BANDA SHANKAR MPUPS RAMANNAPETA CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200203 SC MALE BA B.ED 05-09-1978 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

105 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536174 VADLURI ANJANEYULU MPPS INDIRA NAGAR ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200302 SC MALE BA B.ED 12-08-1973 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

106 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537048 KOMMETA NARSAIAH MPPS INDIRA NAGAR ANKUSAPOOR THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200302 SC MALE BA B.ED 02-02-1981 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

107 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541473 PITTALA. DEVARAJU MPPS CHEERLAVANCHA VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) TELUGU DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200201 SC MALE BA B.ED 06-04-1972 03-03-2003 16-11-2005

108 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541462 BANALA SHARADA MPPS PADMANAGAR SIRICILLA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140600506 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 05-05-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

109 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541523 PITTALA PURNIMA MPPS CHEKKAPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300901 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 12-06-1980 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

110 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541323 RONDI CHANDRAKALA MPPS GOLLAWADA,CHANDURTHY CHANDURTHI Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140200202 SC FEMALE BA B.ED 06-12-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

111 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536911 LAKAVATH L. SHARMAN MPPS YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900901 ST MALE BA B.ED 10-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

112 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536882 BHOOKYA THARACHAND MPUPS OBULAPOOR ELLANTHAKUNTA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141300102 ST MALE BA B.ED 16-06-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

113 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536074 AJMEERA KAVITHA MPPS GAMBHIRAOPET GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001001 ST FEMALE BA B.ED 02-10-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

114 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536883 GAGULOTH MANJULA MPPS VEMULAWADA VEMULAWADA Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140500811 ST FEMALE BA B.ED 02-03-1982 03-03-2003 17-11-2005

115 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535784 BHUKYA RAJU MPUPS MADDIMALLA VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800603 ST MALE BA B.ED 05-04-1978 21-11-2005 21-11-2005

116 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536091 AJMERA MOHAN MPUPS NARMALA GAMBHIRAOPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141001201 ST MALE BA B.ED 10-02-1977 21-11-2005 21-11-2005

117 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536053 SULTHAN YELLAIAH MPPS SARAMPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201101 ST MALE BA B.ED 10-02-1979 03-03-2003 03-05-2006

118 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543614 KORRA SRINIVAS MPPS BADDENAPALLY THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141201206 ST MALE BA B.ED 01-07-1978 01-03-2008 01-03-2008

119 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543786 BHUKYA MOHAN MPPS KANCHARLA O/C VEERNAPALLY Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140800401 ST MALE BA B.ED 01-04-1982 01-03-2008 01-03-2008

120 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550048 NOONAVATH THIRUPATHI MPPS AN YELLAREDDYPET YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140900903 ST MALE BA B.ED 16-05-1983 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

121 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541098 KODUMUNJA RAMESH MPPS NUKALAMARRY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300601 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 25-05-1968 08-03-2004 08-03-2004

122 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536714 SHAIK MOULANA MPPS HARIDASNAGAR YELLAREDDYPET Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140901601 BC-B MALE BA B.ED 10-06-1976 21-11-2005 21-11-2005

123 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550899 RACHAKONDA SURESH MPPS TEXTILEPARK (URBAN COLONY)THANGALLAPALLE Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36141200505 BC-A MALE B.Com B.ED 07-05-1984 06-11-2010 06-11-2010

124 KARIMNAGARRAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550977 UPPULA MAHESH MPPS BALARAJPALLY VEMULAWADA (RURAL)Secondary Grade Teacher School Assistant ( Social Studies ) Telugu DIRECT MPP_ZPP SCHOOLS 36140300406 BC-D MALE B.Com B.ED 08-09-1976 27-11-2010 27-11-2010
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Name of the District
Employee

ID
Name of the Employee

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535428 PENDYALA RAMADEVI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1523417 DODDA LACHIREDDY

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537129 VULAPU RAVI CHANDRUDU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536109 VANGA GANGA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541657 VODNALA JAGAN MOHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536193 THANGEDA ANNAPURNA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539990 KANDI SHANTHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1539403 PAKA RAVIKUMAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535448 BADDIGAM MANGALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1527894  SANA ALTAF

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537399  RIZVANA BEGUM

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536117 JALAGAM SRILATHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536751 BADUGU MADHUSUDHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541495 MANGALAGIRI CHAKRAPANI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526319 AREPALLY MADHURA MEENAKSHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1526416 DHARMAPURI SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541659 BANDA SHANKAR

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536174 VADLURI ANJANEYULU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1537048 KOMMETA NARSAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541473 PITTALA. DEVARAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541462 BANALA SHARADA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541523 PITTALA PURNIMA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541323 RONDI CHANDRAKALA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536911 LAKAVATH L. SHARMAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536882 BHOOKYA THARACHAND

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536074 AJMEERA KAVITHA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536883 GAGULOTH MANJULA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1535784 BHUKYA RAJU

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536091 AJMERA MOHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536053 SULTHAN YELLAIAH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543614 KORRA SRINIVAS

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1543786 BHUKYA MOHAN

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550048 NOONAVATH THIRUPATHI

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1541098 KODUMUNJA RAMESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1536714 SHAIK MOULANA

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550899 RACHAKONDA SURESH

RAJANNA SIRCILLA 1550977 UPPULA MAHESH
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SENIORITY LIST OF SGTS/LPs/PETs WHO ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PROMOTION TO THE POST OF SA (SOCIAL STUDIES)

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1098 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949241858

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1227 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440458215

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1287 17-10-2002 NO YES 9866564203

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1373 17-10-2002 NO YES 9642791667

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1560 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440929119

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1572 17-10-2002 NO YES 9440986321

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1684 17-10-2002 NO YES 9618753383

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1731 17-10-2002 NO YES 9949842123

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1858 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491151725

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 1955 17-10-2002 NO YES 9494000889

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 2017 17-10-2002 NO YES 9912385092

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 2118 17-10-2002 NO YES 9491482192

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 60 05-03-2004 NO YES 9440338540

Secondary Grade Teacher 05-03-2004 2002 563 05-03-2004 NO YES 9440369891

Secondary Grade Teacher 05-03-2004 2002 1395 05-03-2004 NO YES 9490286967

Secondary Grade Teacher 05-03-2004 2002 3262 05-03-2004 NO YES 9701701663

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 142 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493607300

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 199 17-11-2005 NO YES 9346571484

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 215 17-11-2005 NO YES 9848179597

Secondary Grade Teacher 16-11-2005 2002 357 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490181701

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 528 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441536784

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1015 17-11-2005 NO YES 9177580105

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1539 17-11-2005 NO YES 9912827642

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 98 17-11-2005 NO YES 9441195785

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 1217 17-11-2005 NO YES 9490030247

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 14084 17-11-2005 NO YES 8790478737

Secondary Grade Teacher 17-11-2005 2002 16273 17-11-2005 NO YES 9493606265

Secondary Grade Teacher 2003 958 21-11-2005 NO YES 9440654366

Secondary Grade Teacher 2003 4155 21-11-2005 NO YES 9704368124

Secondary Grade Teacher 03-05-2006 2002 1090 03-05-2006 NO YES 9441623146

Secondary Grade Teacher 2006 4842 01-03-2008 NO YES 9705070003

Secondary Grade Teacher 2006 7352 01-03-2008 NO YES 9550257100

Secondary Grade Teacher 2008 2325 04-11-2010 NO YES 9494727281

Secondary Grade Teacher 2002 0 08-03-2004 YES visual 40-69 YES 9505035937

Secondary Grade Teacher 2003 738 21-11-2005 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 9963613767

Secondary Grade Teacher 2008 66 04-11-2010 YES Ortho 40-69 YES 9963087433

Secondary Grade Teacher 2008 486 04-11-2010 YES Ortho Greater than or equal to 70 YES 9912123115
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